
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 11:00

Time of
Day

Lap Lap Tm Speed HitsStrength Noise

L3-32 - Jeremy Simmons -
11:04:19.759 1 1:37.396 87.601 74 127 20

11:06:00.700 2 1:40.941 84.525 73 127 20

11:07:43.065 3 1:42.365 83.349 76 127 20

11:14:10.960 4 6:27.895 21.996 74 126 20

11:15:45.698 5 1:34.738 90.059 77 126 20

11:17:21.465 6 1:35.767 89.091 72 126 20

11:18:56.334 7 1:34.869 89.935 75 126 20

L3-31 - Connor Funk -
11:04:07.451 1 1:39.462 85.782 65 104 20

11:05:42.899 2 1:35.448 89.389 67 108 20

11:07:20.308 3 1:37.409 87.589 70 105 20

L3-38 - John Chen -
11:03:31.022 1 1:35.516 89.325 68 113 20

11:05:07.756 2 1:36.734 88.201 61 114 20

11:06:47.182 3 1:39.426 85.813 51 111 20

L2-13 - Philam Garcia -
11:16:00.743 1 1:44.543 81.612 78 115 20

11:17:39.938 2 1:39.195 86.012 68 112 20

11:19:17.467 3 1:37.529 87.482 67 117 20

L3-21 - Matt Lewis -
11:08:01.861 1 1:43.249 82.635 89 111 20

11:14:21.009 2 6:19.148 22.503 57 110 20

11:16:02.256 3 1:41.247 84.269 61 114 20

11:17:40.954 4 1:38.698 86.446 68 115 20

11:19:18.539 5 1:37.585 87.431 56 103 20

L3-45 - Travis Becker -
11:04:41.786 1 1:39.714 85.565 88 112 20

11:06:21.585 2 1:39.799 85.492 85 114 20

11:14:10.377 3 7:48.792 18.200 87 113 20

11:15:48.745 4 1:38.368 86.736 85 113 20

11:17:29.497 5 1:40.752 84.683 89 113 20

L3-08 - Benjamin Williams -
11:04:14.885 1 1:40.866 84.587 81 117 20

11:05:56.264 2 1:41.379 84.159 80 114 20

11:07:35.416 3 1:39.152 86.050 85 116 20

L3-11 - Mike DeLoach -
11:04:14.186 1 1:39.846 85.452 81 115 20

11:05:59.182 2 1:44.996 81.260 87 113 20

11:07:41.297 3 1:42.115 83.553 78 113 20

11:14:26.821 4 6:45.524 21.039 89 113 20

11:16:06.034 5 1:39.213 85.997 86 113 20

11:17:45.709 6 1:39.675 85.598 75 112 20

L3-18 - Rory Hart -
11:06:20.665 1 1:40.286 85.077 47 109 20

11:14:20.870 2 8:00.205 17.767 43 108 20

11:16:02.962 3 1:42.092 83.572 48 110 20

11:17:44.859 4 1:41.897 83.732 40 108 20

L3-10 - JACK JOAQUIN -
11:03:56.323 1 1:42.087 83.576 58 112 20

11:05:37.297 2 1:40.974 84.497 33 111 20

11:07:18.310 3 1:41.013 84.464 56 109 20

L3-27 - Yuri Ziserson -
11:05:32.374 1 1:42.907 82.910 20 77 20

11:07:15.455 2 1:43.081 82.770 48 107 20

11:14:33.622 3 7:18.167 19.472 20 76 20

11:16:14.675 4 1:41.053 84.431 19 68 20

11:17:56.438 5 1:41.763 83.842 44 105 20

L3-42 - Zaiyi Wang -
11:05:02.340 1 1:41.145 84.354 25 104 20

11:06:46.399 2 1:44.059 81.992 50 100 20



L3-35 - Steve Han -
11:04:26.807 1 1:44.311 81.794 70 112 20

11:06:11.278 2 1:44.471 81.669 76 113 20

11:08:02.697 3 1:51.419 76.576 150 114 20

11:14:35.111 4 6:32.414 21.742 73 111 20

11:16:16.317 5 1:41.206 84.303 71 110 20

11:17:59.834 6 1:43.517 82.421 70 114 20

L3-09 - Carlos Munoz -
11:04:13.783 1 1:42.900 82.915 60 104 20

11:05:56.782 2 1:42.999 82.836 59 107 20

11:07:38.407 3 1:41.625 83.956 59 107 20

L3-16 - Johnny Edwards -
11:04:35.196 1 1:44.977 81.275 81 115 20

11:06:18.401 2 1:43.205 82.670 79 113 20

11:08:05.067 3 1:46.666 79.988 101 112 20

11:14:18.065 4 6:12.998 22.874 77 112 20

11:16:02.410 5 1:44.345 81.767 85 112 20

11:17:44.109 6 1:41.699 83.895 73 112 20

L3-15 - Fadi Abdelhalim -
11:03:55.346 1 1:41.728 83.871 8 62 20

11:05:37.570 2 1:42.224 83.464 14 71 20

11:07:25.854 3 1:48.284 78.793 10 59 20

11:17:30.647 4 10:04.793 14.107 9 59 20

11:19:15.305 5 1:44.658 81.523 7 53 20

L3-47 - yang -
11:05:02.805 1 1:42.561 83.190 52 111 20

11:06:47.225 2 1:44.420 81.708 42 111 20

L3-22 - Chong Liu -
11:05:03.497 1 1:42.688 83.087 77 119 20

11:06:47.939 2 1:44.442 81.691 86 119 20

L3-25 - Abian LeLevier -
11:04:13.450 1 1:45.775 80.662 57 100 20

11:05:58.900 2 1:45.450 80.910 50 101 20

11:07:41.913 3 1:43.013 82.824 63 106 20

L3-24 - Patrick Kubiak -
11:06:30.004 1 1:45.767 80.668 14 69 20

11:14:30.059 2 8:00.055 17.773 25 76 20

11:16:13.109 3 1:43.050 82.795 28 77 20

11:17:56.152 4 1:43.043 82.800 18 75 20

L3-04 - Jason Armstead -
11:04:13.153 1 1:46.174 80.359 30 84 20

11:05:56.320 2 1:43.167 82.701 13 85 20

11:07:39.519 3 1:43.199 82.675 17 87 20

L3-33 - Ziyue Wang -
11:05:01.738 1 1:43.206 82.670 72 114 20

11:06:46.756 2 1:45.018 81.243 71 114 20

L3-46 - Bingchi Guo -
11:05:02.285 1 1:43.263 82.624 25 101 20

L3-40 - Anthony Garcia -
11:05:31.971 1 1:43.527 82.413 83 110 20

L3-13 - Bryan Burke -
11:14:26.379 1 7:27.832 19.052 52 89 20

11:16:10.158 2 1:43.779 82.213 49 93 20

11:17:54.854 3 1:44.696 81.493 50 89 20

L3-43 - Xing Zhang -
11:04:45.510 1 1:44.039 82.008 71 108 20

11:06:30.711 2 1:45.201 81.102 70 108 20

L2-12 - john semroska -
11:06:40.020 1 1:44.340 81.771 38 88 20

L3-39 - Scott Adrian -
11:03:53.109 1 1:44.506 81.641 63 108 20

11:05:37.568 2 1:44.459 81.678 72 105 20

11:07:22.136 3 1:44.568 81.593 64 107 20



L3-02 - stew miller -
11:03:50.735 1 1:44.461 81.676 63 106 20

11:05:36.081 2 1:45.346 80.990 67 106 20

L3-12 - Crystal Navarro -
11:03:51.783 1 1:45.283 81.039 83 115 20

11:05:37.331 2 1:45.548 80.835 69 117 20

11:07:21.832 3 1:44.501 81.645 79 116 20

L3-03 - DUSTIN HENTGES -
11:03:51.114 1 1:44.621 81.552 28 83 20

11:05:35.932 2 1:44.818 81.398 27 84 20

L3-05 - Edward Hearn -
11:06:37.342 1 4:21.173 32.668 35 86 20

11:17:29.741 2 10:52.399 13.078 38 81 20

11:19:14.732 3 1:44.991 81.264 28 80 20

L3-07 - JAMES OSBORN -
11:04:13.020 1 1:46.520 80.098 23 61 20

11:06:01.692 2 1:48.672 78.511 16 58 20

11:07:51.803 3 1:50.111 77.485 15 63 20

11:14:35.343 4 6:43.540 21.143 14 57 20

L3-49 - SEAN MATIC -
11:08:02.991 1 1:46.649 80.001 123 117 20

11:14:07.377 2 6:04.386 23.415 76 121 20

11:17:49.134 3 3:41.757 38.475 71 121 20

L3-28 - Manuel Franquez -
11:04:08.878 1 1:47.975 79.018 77 105 20

11:05:57.035 2 1:48.157 78.885 55 105 20

11:07:44.261 3 1:47.226 79.570 54 101 20

11:14:40.297 4 6:56.036 20.508 56 104 20

11:16:27.704 5 1:47.407 79.436 60 102 20

11:18:15.560 6 1:47.856 79.105 53 104 20

L3-17 - Mario Orozco -
11:08:00.657 1 1:50.587 77.152 49 90 20

11:15:34.902 2 7:34.245 18.783 26 91 20
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